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Christmas Bank Holiday
Pull Forward Saturday Sat 20/12/2025 Normal Hours Normal Hours 0730-1600 0800-1600 0700-1600 0700-1630 Normal Hours 0700-1630 0800-1400 Normal Hours
Sunday Sun 21/12/2025 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Mon 22/12/2025 0700-1700 0700-1700 0730-1800 0730-1700 0700-1700 0700-1800 0700-1800 0700-1700 0800-1700 0700-1700
Tue 23/12/2025 0700-1700 0700-1700 0730-1800 0730-1700 0700-1700 0700-1800 0700-1800 0700-1700 0800-1700 0700-1700
Wed 24/12/2025 0700-1700 0700-1700 0730-1800 0730-1700 0700-1700 0700-1800 0700-1800 0700-1700 0800-1700 0700-1700

Christmas Bank Holiday Thu 25/12/2025 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Boxing Day Bank Holiday Fri 26/12/2025 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Catch-up Saturday Sat 27/12/2025 0700-1600 0700-1600 0730-1600 0800-1600 0700-1600 0700-1630 0700-1630 0700-1630 0800-1400 0730-1300
Catch-up Sunday - By Appt Only Sun 28/12/2025 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0800-1400 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Mon 29/12/2025 0700-1700 0700-1700 0730-1800 0730-1700 0700-1700 0700-1800 0700-1800 0700-1700 0800-1700 0700-1700
Tue 30/12/2025 0700-1700 0700-1700 0730-1800 0730-1700 0700-1700 0700-1800 0700-1800 0700-1700 0800-1700 0700-1700
Wed 31/12/2025 0700-1700 0700-1700 0730-1800 0730-1700 0700-1700 0700-1800 0700-1800 0700-1700 0800-1700 0700-1700

NY Day Bank Holiday Thu 01/01/2026 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
Fri 02/01/2026 0700-1700 0700-1700 0730-1800 0730-1700 0700-1700 0700-1800 0700-1800 0700-1700 0800-1700 0700-1700

Catch-up Saturday Sat 03/01/2026 0700-1600 0700-1600 0730-1600 0800-1600 0700-1600 0700-1630 0700-1630 Normal Hours 0800-1400 0730-1300
Catch-up Sunday - By Appt Only Sun 04/01/2026 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED 0800-1400 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Mon 05/01/2026 0700-1700 0700-1700 0730-1800 0730-1700 0700-1700 0700-1800 0700-1800 0700-1700 0800-1700 0700-1700
Tue 06/01/2026 0700-1700 0700-1700 0730-1800 0730-1700 0700-1700 0700-1800 0700-1800 0700-1700 0800-1700 0700-1700
Wed 07/01/2026 0700-1700 0700-1700 0730-1800 0730-1700 0700-1700 0700-1800 0700-1800 0700-1700 0800-1700 0700-1700
Thu 08/01/2026 0700-1700 0700-1700 0730-1800 0730-1700 0700-1700 0700-1800 0700-1800 0700-1700 0800-1700 0700-1700
Fri 09/01/2026 0700-1700 0700-1700 0730-1800 0730-1700 0700-1700 0700-1800 0700-1800 0700-1700 0800-1700 0700-1700

Catch-up Saturday Sat 10/01/2026 0700-1600 0700-1600 0730-1600 0800-1600 Normal Hours 0700-1630 0700-1630 Normal Hours 0800-1400 Normal Hours
Catch-up Sunday Sun 11/01/2026 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Mon 12/01/2026 0700-1700 0700-1700 0730-1800 0730-1700 0700-1700 0700-1800 0700-1800 0700-1700 0800-1700 0700-1700
Tue 13/01/2026 0700-1700 0700-1700 0730-1800 0730-1700 0700-1700 0700-1800 0700-1800 0700-1700 0800-1700 0700-1700
Wed 14/01/2026 0700-1700 0700-1700 0730-1800 0730-1700 0700-1700 0700-1800 0700-1800 0700-1700 0800-1700 0700-1700
Thu 15/01/2026 0700-1700 0700-1700 0730-1800 0730-1700 0700-1700 0700-1800 0700-1800 0700-1700 0800-1700 0700-1700
Fri 16/01/2026 0700-1700 0700-1700 0730-1800 0730-1700 0700-1700 0700-1800 0700-1800 0700-1700 0800-1700 0700-1700

Catch-up Saturday Sat 17/01/2026 Normal Hours Normal Hours 0730-1600 0800-1600 Normal Hours Normal Hours Normal Hours Normal Hours Normal Hours Normal Hours
Catch-up Sunday Sun 18/01/2026 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

CHRISTMAS / NEW YEAR 2025-26 OPENING HOURS
STGP - AD FACILITES OPENING DAYS/TIME


